
Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD June 2022 

 Domestic Travel 

 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1st of Mar 22 to 31st of May 22 

 

Milage  
 
Tolls 
 
 

€3873.53 

€280.89 

 

 

€3942.56 

 

 

Foreign Travel 

 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

28th Apr 22 – 
29th Apr 22 
 
 
 
 
8th Jun 22 – 
9th Jun 22 

Enterprise Ireland 
Trade Mission to  
Atlanta Us / 
Mexico 
 
 
EU Compet 
Luxemburg 
  

Accommodation & Travel Costs borne 
by Agency 
 
Other Expenses 
 
 
Flights 
 
Hotel 
 
Expenses 

 
 
 
€918.68 
 
 
€383.15 
 
€220.00 
 
€307.66 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
€918.68 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€910.81 

 

 

 


