## Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD June 2022

**Domestic Travel** 

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 <sup>st</sup> of Mar 22 to 31 <sup>st</sup> of May 22	Milage	€3873.53	
	Tolls	€280.89	
			€3942.56

## Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
28 <sup>th</sup> Apr 22 – 29 <sup>th</sup> Apr 22	Enterprise Ireland Trade Mission to Atlanta Us / Mexico	Accommodation & Travel Costs borne by Agency Other Expenses	€918.68	€918.68
8 <sup>th</sup> Jun 22 – 9th Jun 22	EU Compet Luxemburg	Flights Hotel Expenses	€383.15 €220.00 €307.66	€910.81